
CS JBL Navigate, NREMT & MIEMSS Registration Monday, August 26, 2019 7p-10p

1 AHA BLS Provider CPR AED Ch. 13 Saturday, September 07, 2019 9a-4p

Medical Terminology Ch. 5 & 6

The Human Body Ch. 6

Anatomy & Physiology, and Life Span Development Ch. 7

Principles of Pharmacology Ch. 11 & 12

EMS Systems and Workforce Wellness Ch. 1, 2 & 8

eMeds Training (100 Edison Park Dr)

4 Crew Resource Management Ch. 41 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 7p-10p

Legal Issues and Documentation Ch. 3, 4

Patient Assessment Part 1 Ch. 9

6 Patient Assessment Part 2 Ch. 9 Saturday, October 12, 2019 9a-1p

Airway Management Ch. 10

Respiratory Emergencies Ch. 15

8 Test: Foundation & Respiratory Emergencies Wednesday, October 23, 2019 7p-10p

Trauma : Shock Ch. 12

Trauma Overview Ch. 24

Bleeding Ch. 25

Soft-Tissue Injuries Ch. 26

Face, Neck, Head and Spine Injuries Ch. 27

Chest & Abdominal Injuries Ch. 28

11 Orthopaedic Injuries Ch. 31 Saturday, November 16, 2019 9a-1p

12 Environmental Emergencies Ch. 32 Wednesday, November 20, 2019 7p-10p

13 Test: Trauma Monday, November 25, 2019 7p-10p

14 Cardiovascular Emergencies Ch. 16 Monday, December 02, 2019 7p-10p

Stroke Ch. 17 9a-12p

Test: Cardiology 1p-4p

Medical Overview and Infectious Diseases Ch. 12, 14

Neurologic, Endocrine & Hematologic Emergencies Ch. 17, 19

17 Toxicology & Psychiatric Emergencies Ch. 21, 22 Wednesday, December 18, 2019 7p-10p

Gastrointestinal, Urologic, Immunoligic, and 
Gynecolgic Emergencies

Ch. 18, 20, 23 9a-12p

Test: Medical 1p-4p

Obstetrics & Neonatal Care Ch. 33

Pediatric Emergencies Ch. 34

20
Geriatric Emergencies and Patients with Special 
Challenges

Ch. 35, 36 Wednesday, January 08, 2020 7p-10p

21 Test: Special Patient Populations Saturday, January 11, 2020 9a-12p

Professional Issues and Communications Ch. 2,3,4,37 9a-12p

Rescue & Transport Operations Ch. 38 1p-4p

23 Test: EMS Operations Wednesday, January 22, 2020 7p-10p

FISDAP - EMT Readiness Exam 9a-12p
NREMT CAT Practice Session 1p-4p

Monday, February 03, 2020 7p-10p

Tuesday, February 04, 2020 7p-10p
Thursday, February 06, 2020 7p-10p

NR Saturday, February 08, 2020 8a-5p

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 7p-10p

Thursday, January 30, 2020 7p-10p
Friday, January 31, 2020 7p-10p

PE Saturday, February 01, 2020 8a-4p

Saturday, January 25, 2020

9a-4p

9a-4p7

Saturday, November 02, 2019 9a-1p9

9a-4p16

18 Saturday, December 21, 2019

Saturday, January 04, 2020 9a-4p19

9a-4p

2

5 Saturday, October 05, 2019

Saturday, September 14, 2019 9a-4p

3 Saturday, September 21, 2019 8a-5p

INTERNSHIP BEGINS

STATE PRACTICAL EXAM

Saturday, October 19, 2019

Saturday, December 07, 201915

Saturday, November 09, 201910

OPTIONAL- State Practical Practice Session Open for Both 
Classes

Saturday, December 14, 2019

National Registry CAT (PSHQ 100 Edison Park Drive)

OPTIONAL- NREMT CAT Practice Session- OPTIONAL OPEN FOR 
BOTH CLASSES

Saturday, January 18, 202022

24


